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LVM des NWDSB 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.40.14

25m Pistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2022 13:55 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er 7er/6er

1  100716 Halsbeker SV 1952 1552 Ringe 52 57 42 21 6

134 Ammermann, Rainer 524
135 Frers, Holger 505
136 Siemen, Uwe 523

2  100716 SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 1535 Ringe 41 69 40 16 8

138 Otten, Detlef 481
137 Rugen, Bernhard 539
139 Sallmann, Udo 515

3  100501 SV Haendorf 1519 Ringe 42 64 32 29 9

921 Cordes, Bernd 465
146 Frieling, Jens 527
914 Habighorst, Uwe 527

4  100819 SSC Artland 1381 Ringe 29 43 49 24 14

1329 Eckelman, Rainer 471
1330 Simmchen, Ralf 470
1331 Solinsky, Ingo 440

5  100810 SSGem Bramgau 1034 Ringe 26 51 26 7 8

141 Westerfeld, Jürgen 500
142 Krecke, Andreas 534
140 Korswird, Carsten 0

6  100704 Braker SV 1849 1001 Ringe 9 22 25 32 22

1326 Pöpken, Manfred 315
1327 Block, Helmuth 421
1328 Stürenburg, Wilfried 265

7  100102 Bremer SGi 1904 446 Ringe 11 10 13 10 5

1324 Holzhausen, Stefan 0
17 Fritze, Rainer 446
91 Specketer, Carsten 0



LVM des NWDSB 2022
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.14
25m Pistole Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2022 13:55 Uhr 1. P 2. P 3. P Präzis. 1. D 2. D 3. D Duell Gesamt

1 1333 Kulik, Andreas  100... SV "Hubertus" Reinstorf 91 90 92 273 94 92 87 273 546

2 132 Lüken, Jörg  100... SSV Dümmer 1974 89 90 88 267 92 93 93 278 545

3 749 Wedemeyer, Cliff  100... SV Hüttenbusch 1904 87 89 89 265 86 91 98 275 540

4 142 Krecke, Andreas  100... SSGem Bramgau 85 91 89 265 87 90 92 269 534

5 914 Habighorst, Uwe  100... SV Haendorf 83 93 87 263 84 88 92 264 527

6 146 Frieling, Jens  100... SV Haendorf 92 95 87 274 86 82 85 253 527

7 134 Ammermann, Rainer  100... Halsbeker SV 1952 85 90 93 268 84 82 90 256 524

8 136 Siemen, Uwe  100... Halsbeker SV 1952 82 85 88 255 88 91 89 268 523

9 20 Knüwer, Matthias  100... Vegesacker SV 1852 86 87 81 254 87 86 89 262 516
10 139 Sallmann, Udo  100... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 88 81 85 254 87 87 87 261 515
11 135 Frers, Holger  100... Halsbeker SV 1952 81 85 89 255 86 80 84 250 505
12 1334 Suhr, Joachim  100... Oldenburger Schützen 1816 84 85 83 252 88 82 82 252 504
13 1329 Eckelman, Rainer  100... SSC Artland 81 77 77 235 83 80 73 236 471
14 1330 Simmchen, Ralf  100... SSC Artland 69 73 83 225 85 81 79 245 470
15 17 Fritze, Rainer  100... Bremer SGi 1904 77 60 77 214 67 74 91 232 446
16 1331 Solinsky, Ingo  100... SSC Artland 62 84 81 227 88 43 82 213 440
17 80 Sieber, Peter  100... Borgfelder SGi 1957 74 71 69 214 38 62 52 152 366
18 1336 Söhngen, Michael  100... Borgfelder SGi 1957 48 63 52 163 67 58 68 193 356
19 1328 Stürenburg, Wilfried  100... Braker SV 1849 42 22 53 117 37 49 62 148 265
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Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.40.16
25m Pistole Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 11.07.2022 13:55 Uhr 1. P 2. P 3. P Präzis. 1. D 2. D 3. D Duell Gesamt

1 137 Rugen, Bernhard  100... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 79 90 90 259 93 92 95 280 539

2 147 Veltl, Georg  100... Vegesacker SV 1852 86 88 89 263 90 87 89 266 529

3 1340 Fourné, Rolf  100... SSV Meppen 80 88 85 253 89 85 81 255 508

4 1342 Ewen-Schöberl, Siegfri...  101... Pistolen-Sportclub Leer 82 82 87 251 92 83 80 255 506

5 141 Westerfeld, Jürgen  100... SSGem Bramgau 80 86 87 253 77 83 87 247 500

6 138 Otten, Detlef  100... SV Ocholt-Howiek 1902 82 68 84 234 77 86 84 247 481

7 921 Cordes, Bernd  100... SV Haendorf 83 81 79 243 64 82 76 222 465

8 148 Diesem, Rolf  101... SV Aurich-Oldendorf 61 69 65 195 69 72 85 226 421

9 1327 Block, Helmuth  100... Braker SV 1849 66 61 76 203 59 79 80 218 421
10 88 Blöthner, Bernd  100... Halsbeker SV 1952 75 68 78 221 63 48 76 187 408
11 1326 Pöpken, Manfred  100... Braker SV 1849 42 60 53 155 57 46 57 160 315


